
Championship Scores Report Boneo Park / SEDC February Dressage Championship

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

834 Flowervale Florenz Mickaela Bray 65.530 34 66.214 35 68.637 34 65.786 34 137 1
2762 Mayfield Limelight Kerry Mack 66.743 35 64.929 34 68.258 32 65.000 33 134 2
2220 Freedom C Sidney Hoffman (AOR) 64.091 32 61.643 28 66.743 31 64.429 32 123 3
1743 Davidoff Jane Crantock (AOR) 62.879 29 62.714 29 68.409 33 64.143 31 122 4
1925 Jaybee Aacheron Kerry Sisely (AOR) 64.016 31 59.214 27 63.258 29 61.083 28 115 5
2313 Burlesque Bronwyn Pettitt 62.715 30 65.455 30 61.500 29 89

512 Quebec 51 Gitte Donvig 65.000 33 63.643 33 66
3140 Jaybee Cavalier Justine Greer 69.773 35 63.929 30 65
3189 Bloomfield Royal Tango Sue West 61.818 28 63.072 31 59
4163 Bellaha Kylie Zapf 60.379 28 57.071 27 55
2620 Jaybee Angelina Justine Greer 67.439 35 35
2992 Black Sterling Heike Cynthia Bossema 63.357 32 32
2781 Super Gallifrey Bridgette Van Sprang 63.712 30 30
3185 Aea Hilkens Crown prince Nicole Kostov *58.106 0
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Advanced Championship
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 4 February 2017

2017 B Boots Summer Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

689 HEATHERTON PARK RAPSCALLION Campbell Baxter 66.51567.879 0.000 0.000 67.197% 10.000
2( )1( )

1

30047332 3099143

% % % % %

355 JAYBEE CATALYST Felicity Siddle (AOR) 66.66763.333 0.000 0.000 65.000% 20.000
1( )2( )30045953 3100694

% % % % %

870 WHISKY ROAD FUJI Rebecca Kent 62.72762.158 0.000 0.000 62.443% 30.000
3( )3( )

1

22000999 3096551

% % % % %

1332 ASLANS GOLD Lainey Sandford 56.21258.939 0.000 0.000 57.576% 40.000
4( )4( )

2

70007087 1019156

% % % % %

995 REVELWOOD RONALDO Julie Campbell 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

22001551 3106799

% % % % %

2277 WEST SIDE VISION Alysha Harlen 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30045887 3104606

% % % % %

4066 LÖWENHERZ Mietta Innes-irons 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30500179 3101680

% % % % %

4/02/2017 2:28:00 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Natalie FrewJudge E: Catrina Corten Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 4 February 2017

2017 B Boots Summer Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

689 HEATHERTON PARK RAPSCALLION Campbell Baxter 67.77866.111 0.000 0.000 66.945% 10.000
1( )1( )

1

30047332 3099143

% % % % %

355 JAYBEE CATALYST Felicity Siddle (AOR) 63.47260.694 0.000 0.000 62.083% 20.000
2( )2( )30045953 3100694

% % % % %

870 WHISKY ROAD FUJI Rebecca Kent 63.05660.694 0.000 0.000 61.875% 30.000
3( )2( )

1

22000999 3096551

% % % % %

995 REVELWOOD RONALDO Julie Campbell 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

22001551 3106799

% % % % %

4066 LÖWENHERZ Mietta Innes-irons 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30500179 3101680

% % % % %

4/02/2017 3:49:37 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Kerry BlackleyJudge E: Merrilyn Hamilton-Smith Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 4 February 2017

2017 B Boots Summer Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1082 MAYFIELD PZAZZ Victoria Stuckey 60.10059.612 0.000 0.000 59.856% 10.000
1( )1( )30036942 3103211

% % % % %

1866 ALESHA Keryn Conners (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

40015098 3003205

% % % % %

4/02/2017 3:22:33 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Adam ReissJudge E: Chris Sievers Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Boneo Park / SEDC February Dressage Championship

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1081 Mayfield Pzazz Victoria Stuckey 61.150 33 59.856 35 68 1
482 Lexington Nite Kap Antony Bartlett 61.850 35 35

3212 Clive Kylie Riddell 61.350 34 34
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 4 February 2017

2017 B Boots Summer Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

469 QUINLIN Monica Bird 61.11166.111 0.000 0.000 63.611% 10.000
2( )1( )30043126 3014185

% % % % %

2132 CJP DIAMOND DAZZLER Jenny Bray 61.37564.583 0.000 0.000 62.979% 20.000
1( )2( )30045623 3013324

% % % % %

4/02/2017 2:17:13 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Adam ReissJudge E: Chris Sievers Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Boneo Park / SEDC February Dressage Championship

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

2132 Cjp Diamond Dazzler Jenny Bray 63.681 34 62.979 34 68 1
469 Quinlin Monica Bird 62.917 33 63.611 35 68 2
678 Calanta Mary Hanna 70.139 35 35

1953 Hamag W Strona Madison Tristram 60.486 32 32
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 4 February 2017

2017 B Boots Summer Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1173 MAYFIELD BE BRAVE Kerry Mack 63.15859.474 0.000 0.000 61.316% 10.000
1( )1( )30043887 3055353

% % % % %

1406 WATERFORDS TIFFANY Diane Humm 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30044248 8003550

% % % % %

2862 DIMAGGICA Jane Crantock (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30046810 3095871

% % % % %

2938 JMH ROYAL CARESS Jamisan Hurley (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30046907 3103371

% % % % %

4/02/2017 4:15:15 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Adam ReissJudge E: Chris Sievers Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Boneo Park / SEDC February Dressage Championship

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1173 Mayfield Be Brave Kerry Mack 60.395 34 61.316 35 69 1
4121 Che De Jeu Stephanie Mcdonald 65.395 35 35
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate II Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 4 February 2017

2017 B Boots Summer Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2476 JAZZARI Rebecca Woff 61.05364.211 0.000 0.000 62.632% 10.000
1( )1( )30046120 3096677

% % % % %

4/02/2017 2:59:22 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Adam ReissJudge E: Chris Sievers Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 4 February 2017

2017 B Boots Summer Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2938 JMH ROYAL CARESS Jamisan Hurley (AOR) 64.73765.132 0.000 0.000 64.935% 10.000
2( )1( )30046907 3103371

% % % % %

2620 JAYBEE ANGELINA Justine Greer 66.97462.237 0.000 0.000 64.606% 20.000
1( )3( )40018013 3095940

% % % % %

3690 LONGVUE FLORENCIO Cynthia Bossema 63.55364.737 0.000 0.000 64.145% 30.000
4( )2( )30500854 3202147

% % % % %

1677 JAYBEE ALEXANDER Rebecca Haythorpe 63.94759.868 0.000 0.000 61.908% 40.000
3( )5( )30045038 3097575

% % % % %

1173 MAYFIELD BE BRAVE Kerry Mack 62.76359.868 0.000 0.000 61.316% 50.000
5( )5( )

1

30043887 3055353

% % % % %

2902 REBEL M Cassia Montgomery 61.05360.921 0.000 0.000 60.987% 60.000
6( )4( )20093093 3097887

% % % % %

2985 KINNORDY GLASGOW STAR Gitte Donvig 60.52657.763 0.000 0.000 59.145% 70.000
7( )7( )30046993 3094382

% % % % %

2947 AEA RIVERDANCE Simone Bell 60.52656.842 0.000 0.000 58.684% 80.000
7( )8( )50018823 3068986

% % % % %

1406 WATERFORDS TIFFANY Diane Humm 59.21155.921 0.000 0.000 57.566% 90.000
9( )9( )30044248 8003550

% % % % %

2313 BURLESQUE Bronwyn Pettitt 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30045925 3095798

% % % % %

4/02/2017 1:53:14 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Adam ReissJudge E: Netta Stinger Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Boneo Park / SEDC February Dressage Championship

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

3690 Longvue Florencio Cynthia Bossema 66.141 33 64.145 33 66 1
2938 JMH Royal Caress Jamisan Hurley (AOR) 62.061 30 64.935 35 65 2
1173 Mayfield Be Brave Kerry Mack 63.070 31 61.316 31 62 3
1677 Jaybee Alexander Rebecca Haythorpe 61.798 28 61.908 32 60 4
2902 Rebel M Cassia Montgomery 61.842 29 60.987 30 59 5
2947 Aea Riverdance Simone Bell 59.342 27 58.684 28 55 6
2985 Kinnordy Glasgow Star Gitte Donvig 58.377 25 59.145 29 54 7
2862 Dimaggica Jane Crantock (AOR) 66.711 35 35
2620 Jaybee Angelina Justine Greer 64.606 34 34
4121 Che De Jeu Stephanie Mcdonald 66.316 34 34
2992 Black Sterling Heike Cynthia Bossema 63.114 32 32
1406 Waterfords Tiffany Diane Humm 57.566 27 27
2313 Burlesque Bronwyn Pettitt 58.553 26 0.000 26
1504 Instinctive Stephanie Gillespie 55.263 24 24

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI Prix St Georges Championship
FEI PSG Friday FEI PSG Saturday
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 4 February 2017

2017 B Boots Summer Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1682 OCHRE NOIR Marnie Barrett (AOR) 62.63965.000 0.000 0.000 63.820% 10.000
2( )1( )30043428 3094456

% % % % %

4086 LITTLE BRAVE Zoe Vorenas 62.77863.194 0.000 0.000 62.986% 20.000
1( )2( )

1

20091166 3107226

% % % % %

4272 HARMONY 44 Uta Mueller (AOR) 60.69461.806 0.000 0.000 61.250% 30.000
3( )3( )30502375 3030466

% % % % %

3671 REVELWOOD DOMINION Uta Mueller (AOR) 59.72261.250 0.000 0.000 60.486% 40.000
5( )4( )

1

20090947 3030466

% % % % %

65 MISS BEVERLEY Ebony Tucker 60.00060.278 0.000 0.000 60.139% 50.000
4( )5( )40018649 3087786

% % % % %

2565 DOLCIMA Clair Arnold 58.75059.583 0.000 0.000 59.167% 60.000
7( )6( )30046185 3103377

% % % % %

1216 JAYBEE ACES Sharon Atkins (AOR) 58.88958.611 0.000 0.000 58.750% 70.000
6( )8( )30043943 3098796

% % % % %

865 LETS JAZZAROUND Lindsey Ware 57.22259.028 0.000 0.000 58.125% 80.000
8( )7( )20088642 3201833

% % % % %

3255 VIOLA II Justin Hocking (AOR) 55.83356.389 0.000 0.000 56.111% 90.000
9( )9( )30500220 3004546

% % % % %

1229 PHOENIX GRAND Jill Grayden (AOR) 55.83356.250 0.000 0.000 56.042% 100.000
9( )10( )30042931 3044386

% % % % %

3346 SANS SOUCI Jayne Luxton (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047606 3080536

% % % % %

4/02/2017 1:12:39 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Merrilyn Hamilton-SmithJudge E: Kerry Blackley Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 4 February 2017

2017 B Boots Summer Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4086 LITTLE BRAVE Zoe Vorenas 67.30866.410 0.000 0.000 66.859% 10.000
1( )2( )20091166 3107226

% % % % %

1682 OCHRE NOIR Marnie Barrett (AOR) 63.84666.795 0.000 0.000 65.321% 20.000
4( )1( )30043428 3094456

% % % % %

2565 DOLCIMA Clair Arnold 64.10365.641 0.000 0.000 64.872% 30.000
3( )5( )30046185 3103377

% % % % %

1216 JAYBEE ACES Sharon Atkins (AOR) 65.25663.974 0.000 0.000 64.615% 40.000
2( )6( )30043943 3098796

% % % % %

3671 REVELWOOD DOMINION Uta Mueller (AOR) 60.00066.026 0.000 0.000 63.013% 50.000
5( )3( )20090947 3030466

% % % % %

4272 HARMONY 44 Uta Mueller (AOR) 59.87266.026 0.000 0.000 62.949% 60.000
6( )3( )30502375 3030466

% % % % %

65 MISS BEVERLEY Ebony Tucker 58.97461.410 0.000 0.000 60.192% 70.000
7( )7( )

1

40018649 3087786

% % % % %

1229 PHOENIX GRAND Jill Grayden (AOR) 55.89758.077 0.000 0.000 56.987% 80.000
8( )8( )30042931 3044386

% % % % %

3255 VIOLA II Justin Hocking (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30500220 3004546

% % % % %

3346 SANS SOUCI Jayne Luxton (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047606 3080536

% % % % %

4/02/2017 4:19:32 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Natalie FrewJudge E: Catrina Corten Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Boneo Park / SEDC February Dressage Championship

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 

Points Placing

4086 Little Brave Zoe Vorenas 62.431 34 66.411 35 62.986 34 66.859 35 138 1
1682 Ochre Noir Marnie Barrett (AOR) 63.056 35 61.987 30 63.820 35 65.321 34 134 2
2565 Dolcima Clair Arnold 60.764 32 62.244 31 59.167 30 64.872 33 126 3
1216 Jaybee Aces Sharon Atkins (AOR) 60.834 33 62.308 32 58.750 29 64.615 32 126 4
3671 Revelwood Dominion Uta Mueller (AOR) 60.486 32 63.013 32
4272 Harmony 44 Uta Mueller (AOR) 61.250 33 62.949 33

65 Miss Beverley Ebony Tucker 57.361 30 57.244 29 60.139 31 60.192 90
1229 Phoenix Grand Jill Grayden (AOR) 56.042 26 56.987 26
3255 Viola II Justin Hocking (AOR) 54.236 29 56.988 28 56.111 27 0.000 84
3346 Sans Souci Jayne Luxton (AOR) 0.000 0.000 0

593 Jaybee Adagio Dancer Marvin Smink *57.500 *60.128 0
865 Lets Jazzaround Lindsey Ware 58.125 28 28

2600 Bette Valentine Anna Bolmat 59.167 31 63.718 34 65
2781 Super Gallifrey Bridgette Van Sprang 62.949 33 33

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Medium Championship
Medium 4.1 Friday Medium 4.2  Friday Medium 4.1 Saturday Medium 4.2 Saturday
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 4 February 2017

2017 B Boots Summer Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1728 BLOOMFIELD FIRST LADY Cynthia Bossema 75.00075.370 0.000 0.000 75.185% 10.000
1( )1( )30502250 3202147

% % % % %

90 MERRICKS FIDERDANCE Samantha Bray 73.33365.926 0.000 0.000 69.630% 20.000
3( )5( )60006166 3105915

% % % % %

4233 FLOWERVALE SANCIERRA Kaitlyn Mcgill 73.88964.630 0.000 0.000 69.260% 30.000
2( )6( )30502277 3202199

% % % % %

2095 LETS DELIGHT Robyn Hatfield (AOR) 67.22267.778 0.000 0.000 67.500% 40.000
5( )2( )30045564 3031683

% % % % %

4031 ALBYS DIXIE RUNNER Deborah Hodgson (AOR) 67.22266.111 0.000 0.000 66.667% 50.000
5( )4( )30501745 3101066

% % % % %

467 ALASTAIR Kathryn Bavaro (AOR) 63.51967.222 0.000 0.000 65.371% 60.000
12( )3( )20094430 3106899

% % % % %

934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ashleigh Atwell (AOR) 69.44461.296 0.000 0.000 65.370% 70.000
4( )14( )30502225 3099998

% % % % %

498 PEGASUS PARK JAGGER Isabelle Cowley 66.48164.074 0.000 0.000 65.278% 80.000
7( )7( )60007882 3201804

% % % % %

2852 MURRAYDALE PARK ANTON Melissa Taafe 65.92663.704 0.000 0.000 64.815% 90.000
8( )9( )60004600 3104879

% % % % %

2277 WEST SIDE VISION Alysha Harlen 65.55663.704 0.000 0.000 64.630% 100.000
9( )9( )

1

30045887 3104606

% % % % %

3682 SANLIRRA PREMONITION Allana Adams 62.40764.074 0.000 0.000 63.241% 110.000
14( )7( )30500823 3103698

% % % % %

4/02/2017 11:54:21 AM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Pam EdwardsJudge E: Rick Thirkell Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 4 February 2017

2017 B Boots Summer Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

119 MAYFIELD WITH LACE Clair Arnold 63.70461.481 0.000 0.000 62.593% 120.000
10( )13( )60005501 3103377

% % % % %

3242 MAZURKA MIST Felicity Siddle (AOR) 63.14861.667 0.000 0.000 62.408% 130.000
13( )12( )

1

30047421 3100694

% % % % %

192 ILLARAK ELLEUDE Nicole Oshannessy 63.70460.926 0.000 0.000 62.315% 140.000
10( )15( )60003535 3100081

% % % % %

175 GORDON PARK JIVE DANCER Renee Kewish (AOR) 61.11162.407 0.000 0.000 61.759% 150.000
15( )11( )30501672 3094654

% % % % %

2536 ALEGRIA GONZALEZ Christine Chester (AOR) 60.92660.000 0.000 0.000 60.463% 160.000
16( )16( )30046195 3103051

% % % % %

1457 HPS KASPERRADO KIMAC Bradley Mccabe (AOR) 58.33358.148 0.000 0.000 58.241% 170.000
17( )17( )60004901 3098860

% % % % %

2772 CHERRYMOUNT JUNIOR HIT Kirsten Wood 57.59357.407 0.000 0.000 57.500% 180.000
18( )18( )30502365 3006522

% % % % %

138 MARITZA Janet Seccull 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

60008366 3105323

% % % % %

451 LINBIL ORBIT Linda Williams 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

60005503 3095062

% % % % %

2633 RASCALLI KRONA Lauren Britton (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30046340 3103900

% % % % %

4/02/2017 11:54:21 AM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Pam EdwardsJudge E: Rick Thirkell Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 4 February 2017

2017 B Boots Summer Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1728 BLOOMFIELD FIRST LADY Cynthia Bossema 75.71471.143 0.000 0.000 73.429% 10.000
1( )1( )30502250 3202147

% % % % %

4233 FLOWERVALE SANCIERRA Kaitlyn Mcgill 73.14370.571 0.000 0.000 71.857% 20.000
2( )2( )30502277 3202199

% % % % %

934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ashleigh Atwell (AOR) 69.71468.286 0.000 0.000 69.000% 30.000
3( )3( )30502225 3099998

% % % % %

498 PEGASUS PARK JAGGER Isabelle Cowley 69.14367.857 0.000 0.000 68.500% 40.000
5( )4( )60007882 3201804

% % % % %

90 MERRICKS FIDERDANCE Samantha Bray 69.57164.429 0.000 0.000 67.000% 50.000
4( )7( )60006166 3105915

% % % % %

2095 LETS DELIGHT Robyn Hatfield (AOR) 69.00063.143 0.000 0.000 66.072% 60.000
6( )11( )30045564 3031683

% % % % %

451 LINBIL ORBIT Linda Williams 66.42964.714 0.000 0.000 65.572% 70.000
8( )6( )60005503 3095062

% % % % %

467 ALASTAIR Kathryn Bavaro (AOR) 66.71463.286 0.000 0.000 65.000% 80.000
7( )10( )20094430 3106899

% % % % %

2772 CHERRYMOUNT JUNIOR HIT Kirsten Wood 64.00066.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 80.000
12( )5( )

1

30502365 3006522

% % % % %

1457 HPS KASPERRADO KIMAC Bradley Mccabe (AOR) 62.85763.714 0.000 0.000 63.286% 100.000
14( )8( )60004901 3098860

% % % % %

3682 SANLIRRA PREMONITION Allana Adams 65.28661.143 0.000 0.000 63.215% 110.000
10( )12( )30500823 3103698

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 4 February 2017

2017 B Boots Summer Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

4031 ALBYS DIXIE RUNNER Deborah Hodgson (AOR) 66.42959.857 0.000 0.000 63.143% 120.000
8( )13( )30501745 3101066

% % % % %

3242 MAZURKA MIST Felicity Siddle (AOR) 61.71463.714 0.000 0.000 62.714% 130.000
15( )8( )30047421 3100694

% % % % %

2536 ALEGRIA GONZALEZ Christine Chester (AOR) 63.14358.571 0.000 0.000 60.857% 140.000
13( )14( )30046195 3103051

% % % % %

175 GORDON PARK JIVE DANCER Renee Kewish (AOR) 64.42956.000 0.000 0.000 60.215% 150.000
11( )15( )30501672 3094654

% % % % %

119 MAYFIELD WITH LACE Clair Arnold 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

60005501 3103377

% % % % %

138 MARITZA Janet Seccull 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

60008366 3105323

% % % % %

2633 RASCALLI KRONA Lauren Britton (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30046340 3103900

% % % % %

4/02/2017 4:28:14 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park / SEDC February Dressage Championship

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points

4233 Flowervale Sancierra Kaitlyn Mcgill 70.834 34 72.572 35 69.260 33 71.857 34 136
90 Merricks Fiderdance Samantha Bray 67.870 32 63.571 29 69.630 34 67.000 31 126

2095 Lets Delight Robyn Hatfield (AOR) 66.852 31 64.429 31 67.500 32 66.072 30 124
467 Alastair Kathryn Bavaro (AOR) 62.778 26 63.286 28 65.371 30 65.000 28 112

4031 Albys Dixie Runner
Deborah Hodgson 
(AOR) 65.371 30 60.358 23 66.667 31 63.143 24 108

2536 Alegria Gonzalez Christine Chester (AOR) 63.611 28 57.643 22 60.463 20 60.857 22 92
175 Gordon Park Jive dancer Renee Kewish (AOR) 60.926 23 62.715 26 61.759 21 60.215 21 91

1728 Bloomfield First Lady Cynthia Bossema 75.185 35 73.429 35 70
727 Good Time Keryn Conners (AOR) 70.926 35 72.143 34 69
384 Karrum Suraya Jenavive Dore (AOR) 68.889 33 65.357 33 66
498 Pegasus Park Jagger Isabelle Cowley 65.278 28 68.500 32 60
119 Mayfield With Lace Clair Arnold 64.643 32 62.593 24 0.000 56
643 Levade This Fiona Gagliardi (AOR) 64.630 29 62.857 27 56
870 Whisky Road Fuji Rebecca Kent 56.389 21 64.429 31 52

3785 I M Raphael Scarlett Blakeley 63.426 27 61.071 24 51
3682 Sanlirra Premonition Allana Adams 63.241 25 63.215 25 50
1031 Koko Popping Candy Amanda Ross 61.760 24 62.072 25 49
2772 Cherrymount Junior Hit Kirsten Wood 57.500 18 65.000 28 46
3242 Mazurka Mist Felicity Siddle (AOR) 62.408 23 62.714 23 46

1457 Hps Kasperrado Kimac Bradley Mccabe (AOR) 58.241 19 63.286 26 45
611 Bws Alibi Ashleigh Grenda 62.315 25 54.572 19 44
596 Yarraview Tiny Dancer Louisa Smith 60.278 22 54.929 20 42

2745 Jaybee Amalie Tracey Lyne (AOR) 55.185 20 57.072 21 41
934 Champagne Perrier Ashleigh Atwell (AOR) 69.000 33 33
451 Linbil Orbit Linda Williams 0.000 65.572 29 29
934 Champagne Perrier Ashleigh Atwell (AOR) 65.370 29 29

2852 Murraydale Park Anton Melissa Taafe 64.815 27 27
2277 West Side Vision Alysha Harlen 64.630 26 26

192 Illarak Elleude Nicole Oshannessy 62.315 22 22
1088 Saki Kerry Sisely (AOR) 0.000 0

Novice Championship
Novice 2.1 Friday Novice 2.2 Friday Novice 2.1  Saturday Novice 2.2 Saturday
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park / SEDC February Dressage Championship

Placing
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 4 February 2017

2017 B Boots Summer Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

876 TF TRUE HERITAGE Javais Ham 61.13664.318 0.000 0.000 62.727% 10.000
1( )1( )60007655 3102353

% % % % %

875 MELLIODORA VENEZIANA Kathleen Uniacke 56.13664.091 0.000 0.000 60.114% 20.000
3( )2( )60007656 3105738

% % % % %

240 JANEVELYN MCBEAL Sienna Kasickis 59.09158.409 0.000 0.000 58.750% 30.000
2( )3( )30044039 1017456

% % % % %

323 ORABANDA COUNTY FASHN Olivia Baxter 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

70007111 3201251

% % % % %

4/02/2017 11:31:05 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 4 February 2017

2017 B Boots Summer Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

240 JANEVELYN MCBEAL Sienna Kasickis 62.11564.038 0.000 0.000 63.077% 10.000
1( )1( )30044039 1017456

% % % % %

4/02/2017 1:04:49 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park / SEDC February Dressage Championship

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points

240 Janevelyn Mcbeal Sienna Kasickis 57.500 34 59.327 31 58.750 33 63.077 35 133
3244 Habafield Madagascar Stephanie Gillespie 65.909 35 65.193 35 70

876 Tf True Heritage Javais Ham 61.058 34 62.727 35 69
875 Melliodora Veneziana Kathleen Uniacke 59.519 32 60.114 34 66
136 Mirabelle Farm Aramis Kate Lovig 56.136 33 60.577 33 66
323 Orabanda County Fashn Olivia Baxter 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Preliminary Championship Pony Preliminary 1.1 

Friday

Pony Preliminary 1.2 

Friday

Pony Preliminary 1.1 

Saturday

Pony Preliminary 1.2 

Saturday
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park / SEDC February Dressage Championship

Placing

1

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 2 of 2



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 4 February 2017

2017 B Boots Summer Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

234 BON CHANCE Tamara Campain 69.09173.636 0.000 0.000 71.364% 10.000
2( )1( )60005400 3101293

% % % % %

614 BLOOMFIELD FORREST GUMP Ian Balfour 69.54572.955 0.000 0.000 71.250% 20.000
1( )2( )60005434 3009629

% % % % %

2708 OUTGOING TIDE Kirsten Gillen 65.90970.455 0.000 0.000 68.182% 30.000
3( )3( )30046510 3106304

% % % % %

9997 SILVERLEY DEXTER Laura Sykes 65.00067.273 0.000 0.000 66.137% 40.000
4( )5( )30500801 1018780

% % % % %

752 MAYFIELD WHIST Victoria Stuckey 62.04568.182 0.000 0.000 65.114% 50.000
6( )4( )60008380 3103211

% % % % %

4171 CJP JAZDAN QUARTET Justine Waddick (AOR) 62.50066.136 0.000 0.000 64.318% 60.000
5( )6( )30502076 3096378

% % % % %

3277 TARWIN GROVE FIDERMEYER Jenelle Pattie (AOR) 60.45565.682 0.000 0.000 63.069% 70.000
7( )7( )30500225 3096468

% % % % %

3797 GRACIELLA Margie Hepner (AOR) 60.00063.864 0.000 0.000 61.932% 80.000
8( )11( )30501164 3106841

% % % % %

479 KASPERRADO DIAMONDO Breanna Turner (AOR) 58.63663.182 0.000 0.000 60.909% 90.000
9( )12( )60007774 1017907

% % % % %

1157 MIGHTY TOSCA Stephanie Ivanovic 56.36464.318 0.000 0.000 60.341% 100.000
10( )8( )30044750 3103903

% % % % %

1088 SAKI Kerry Sisely (AOR) 53.86464.091 0.000 0.000 58.978% 110.000
11( )10( )60008673 3024628

% % % % %

4/02/2017 11:29:37 AM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 4 February 2017

2017 B Boots Summer Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

787 RUMBA Stephanie Newman 53.18264.318 0.000 0.000 58.750% 120.000
12( )8( )60007696 3101176

% % % % %

1095 ZENGARA WILDFIRE Shauna Vernon 53.18260.000 0.000 0.000 56.591% 130.000
12( )13( )60005367 1017864

% % % % %

3477 LADY DESILVA Allison ONeill 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30500436 3097042

% % % % %

507 AEA TIARA Marvin Smink 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60008156 3201296

% % % % %

686 COLDSTREAM CITY LIGHT Bradley Mccabe 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60006417 3098860

% % % % %

736 HEATHERTON PARK KASANOVA Arkie Daddo (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60005327 3103582

% % % % %

993 MR FLINTSTONE Jessica Theobald 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30500839 3100961

% % % % %

4/02/2017 11:29:37 AM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 4 February 2017

2017 B Boots Summer Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

614 BLOOMFIELD FORREST GUMP Ian Balfour 74.80875.962 0.000 0.000 75.385% 10.000
1( )2( )60005434 3009629

% % % % %

752 MAYFIELD WHIST Victoria Stuckey 69.61576.154 0.000 0.000 72.885% 20.000
3( )1( )60008380 3103211

% % % % %

234 BON CHANCE Tamara Campain 70.76974.038 0.000 0.000 72.404% 30.000
2( )3( )60005400 3101293

% % % % %

192 ILLARAK ELLEUDE Nicole Oshannessy 66.92366.154 0.000 0.000 66.539% 40.000
4( )6( )60003535 3100081

% % % % %

3277 TARWIN GROVE FIDERMEYER Jenelle Pattie (AOR) 65.96266.538 0.000 0.000 66.250% 50.000
5( )4( )30500225 3096468

% % % % %

479 KASPERRADO DIAMONDO Breanna Turner (AOR) 65.57765.577 0.000 0.000 65.577% 60.000
6( )8( )60007774 1017907

% % % % %

3797 GRACIELLA Margie Hepner (AOR) 65.19265.769 0.000 0.000 65.481% 70.000
7( )7( )30501164 3106841

% % % % %

1157 MIGHTY TOSCA Stephanie Ivanovic 63.65466.346 0.000 0.000 65.000% 80.000
9( )5( )30044750 3103903

% % % % %

9997 SILVERLEY DEXTER Laura Sykes 64.03864.038 0.000 0.000 64.038% 90.000
8( )11( )

1

30500801 1018780

% % % % %

787 RUMBA Stephanie Newman 63.07764.615 0.000 0.000 63.846% 100.000
11( )10( )60007696 3101176

% % % % %

1088 SAKI Kerry Sisely (AOR) 61.15465.000 0.000 0.000 63.077% 110.000
13( )9( )60008673 3024628

% % % % %

4/02/2017 1:03:40 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 4 February 2017

2017 B Boots Summer Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1098 BENCHMARK ROXANNE Alison Mchenry (AOR) 63.46261.346 0.000 0.000 62.404% 120.000
10( )13( )

1

60008942 3100819

% % % % %

2708 OUTGOING TIDE Kirsten Gillen 61.53860.577 0.000 0.000 61.058% 130.000
12( )15( )30046510 3106304

% % % % %

1095 ZENGARA WILDFIRE Shauna Vernon 60.57760.769 0.000 0.000 60.673% 140.000
14( )14( )

1

60005367 1017864

% % % % %

9998 PULL THE TRIGGER Alyce Darling 58.26961.731 0.000 0.000 60.000% 150.000
15( )12( )30500801 3104837

% % % % %

4171 CJP JAZDAN QUARTET Justine Waddick (AOR) 55.96256.346 0.000 0.000 56.154% 160.000
16( )16( )

1

30502076 3096378

% % % % %

507 AEA TIARA Marvin Smink 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60008156 3201296

% % % % %

686 COLDSTREAM CITY LIGHT Bradley Mccabe 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60006417 3098860

% % % % %

736 HEATHERTON PARK KASANOVA Arkie Daddo (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60005327 3103582

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park / SEDC February Dressage Championship

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points

234 Bon Chance Tamara Campain 68.409 33 72.597 35 71.364 35 72.404 33 136
614 Bloomfield Forrest Gump Ian Balfour 69.773 35 57.308 26 71.250 34 75.385 35 130

3277 Tarwin Grove Fidermeyer Jenelle Pattie (AOR) 64.091 29 70.673 33 63.069 29 66.250 31 122
3797 Graciella Margie Hepner (AOR) 58.182 27 65.096 28 61.932 28 65.481 29 112

787 Rumba Stephanie Newman 62.727 28 69.424 32 58.750 24 63.846 26 110

4171 Cjp Jazdan Quartet Justine Waddick (AOR) 57.500 25 65.673 30 64.318 30 56.154 20 105
1005 Dondiablo Amanda Ross 67.727 32 70.962 34 66

752 Mayfield Whist Victoria Stuckey 65.114 31 72.885 34 65
1439 Prima Donna Faye Hinchliffe 68.409 34 65.481 29 63
3070 Hollingrove Rihanna Debbie Williams 64.773 31 67.404 31 62
9997 Silverley Dexter Laura Sykes 66.137 32 64.038 27 59

479 Kasperrado Diamondo Breanna Turner (AOR) 60.909 27 65.577 30 57
233 Berachah Sir Sizzle Qona Wilson (AOR) 64.545 30 62.116 27 57

2708 Outgoing Tide Kirsten Gillen 68.182 33 61.058 23 56
1157 Mighty Tosca Stephanie Ivanovic 60.341 26 65.000 28 54
1098 Benchmark Roxanne Alison Mchenry (AOR) 58.182 27 62.404 24 51
1088 Saki Kerry Sisely (AOR) 58.978 25 63.077 25 50
1095 Zengara Wildfire Shauna Vernon 56.591 23 60.673 22 45

192 Illarak Elleude Nicole Oshannessy 66.539 32 32
9998 Pull The Trigger Alyce Darling 60.000 21 21

507 AEA Tiara Marvin Smink 0.000 0.000 0
686 Coldstream City Light Bradley Mccabe 0.000 0.000 0

736 Heatherton Park Kasanova Arkie Daddo (AOR) 0.000 0.000 0
993 Mr Flintstone Jessica Theobald 0.000 0

3477 Lady Desilva Allison ONeill 0.000 0
9990 Woodleigh Lizst Ellen Trigger *60.909 *69.904 0

0

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.1 Friday Preliminary 1.2 Friday

Preliminary 1.1 

Saturday
Preliminary 1.2 Saturday
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park / SEDC February Dressage Championship

Placing

1
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4 Year Old Young Horse Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 4 February 2017

2017 B Boots Summer Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

9995 ADLANTA MARCELLA Sara McDonald 8.08.0 6.5 7.3 7.54 17.9 0

991 EVERTON ROCKWELL Kate Sheffield 6.87.5 7.2 6.3 6.96 27.0 0

60008204 3101355

1469 OUR RHYTHM Megan Joyce 6.56.3 6.5 6.2 6.4 36.5 0

60008512 3098450

1182 EQUINEAFFAIR RAAISHA Megan Joyce 6.06.2 7.2 5.0 6.14 46.3 0

60008510 3098450

1098 BENCHMARK ROXANNE Alison Mchenry (AOR) 6.05.9 5.8 5.0 5.74 56.0 0

60008942 3100819

1071 ROGUE DIAMOND ROYAL Alexandra Barry 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 0 SCR0.0 0

60008643 3101792

1104 SUGARLOAF LANOUK Stephanie Newman 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 0 SCR0.0 0

60008822 3101176

1110 RUSSIAN PRINCESS Fiona Gagliardi (AOR) 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 0 SCR0.0 0

60008736 3101772

1266 TOTIL ECLIPSE VEH Ashleigh Howard 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 0 SCR0.0 0

60008805 3101961

4/02/2017 11:16:27 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park / SEDC February Dressage Championship

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

9995 Adlanta Marcella Sara McDonald 66.000 31 75.400 35 66 1
991 Everton Rockwell Kate Sheffield 59.000 29 69.600 34 63 2

1182 Equineaffair Raaisha Megan Joyce 64.400 30 61.400 33 63 3
1098 Benchmark Roxanne Alison Mchenry (AOR) 57.400 27 57.400 31 58 5
855 Gowrie Park Cognac Tamara Campain 73.800 35 0.000 35

1096 Karabil Park Sir jazz Marvin Smink 70.800 34 0.000 34
752 Mayfield Whist Victoria Stuckey 70.400 33 0.000 33

1469 Our Rhythm Megan Joyce 67.500 32 64.000 32
1110 Russian Princess Fiona Gagliardi (AOR) 58.800 28 0.000 28
1071 Rogue Diamond Royal Alexandra Barry 56.800 26 0.000 26
1104 Sugarloaf Lanouk Stephanie Newman 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4 Year Old Young Horse Championship
4yo Young Horse Friday

4yo Young Horse 

Saturday
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4 Year Old Young Pony Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 4 February 2017

2017 B Boots Summer Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

876 TF TRUE HERITAGE Javais Ham 7.07.0 7.0 6.4 6.88 17.0 0

60007655 3102353

1438 KITTANI ZARKANA Natasha Moody 6.27.0 6.7 6.3 6.58 26.7 0

30501699 3104421

875 MELLIODORA VENEZIANA Kathleen Uniacke 6.06.2 5.9 5.7 6 36.2 0

60007656 3105738

4/02/2017 10:13:17 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 
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Judges: Heather Buckland & Adam Reiss



Championship Scores Report Boneo Park / SEDC February Dressage Championship

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

876 Tf True Heritage Javais Ham 65.200 33 68.800 35 68 1
875 Melliodora Veneziana Kathleen Uniacke 65.400 34 60.000 32 66 2

1813 Keskinen Nutcracker Olivia Joel (AOR) 70.800 35 35
1438 Kittani Zarkana Natasha Moody 65.800 34 34
1469 Our Rhythm Megan Joyce 64.000 33 33

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4 Year Old Young Pony Championship
4yo Young Pony Friday

4yo Young Pony 

Saturday
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: 5 Year Old Young Horse Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 4 February 2017

2017 B Boots Summer Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

614 BLOOMFIELD FORREST GUMP Ian Balfour 8.07.8 8.0 7.8 7.87 18.0 1

60005434 3009629

616 TOBINSKI Simone Bell 6.96.8 7.5 5.8 6.8 27.0 0

60005186 3068986

2852 MURRAYDALE PARK ANTON Melissa Taafe 6.56.5 6.5 6.4 6.45 36.6 1

60004600 3104879

9994 ADLANTA SANTO Sara McDonald 7.27.1 5.5 5.5 6.41 47.0 1

119 MAYFIELD WITH LACE Clair Arnold 6.46.4 6.5 6.0 6.36 56.5 0

60005501 3103377

4/02/2017 11:17:51 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 
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Judges: Heather Buckland & Adam Reiss



Championship Scores Report Boneo Park / SEDC February Dressage Championship

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

614 Bloomfield Forrest Gump Ian Balfour 66.800 34 78.700 35 69 1
616 Tobinski Simone Bell 68.000 35 68.000 34 69 2
119 Mayfield With Lace Clair Arnold 61.200 33 63.600 31 64 3

9994 Adlanta Santo Sara McDonald 58.400 32 64.100 32 64 4
2852 Murraydale Park Anton Melissa Taafe 64.500 33 33

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5 Year Old Young Horse Championship
5yo Young Horse Friday

5yo Young Horse 

Saturday
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: 6 Year Old Young Horse Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 4 February 2017

2017 B Boots Summer Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

4233 FLOWERVALE SANCIERRA Kaitlyn Mcgill 6.87.1 7.3 7.1 7.1 17.2 0

30502277 3202199

4066 LÖWENHERZ Mietta Innes-irons 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 0 SCR0.0 0

30500179 3101680

4070BLOOMFIELD FURST ROMANCE VEH Ashleigh Howard 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 0 SCR0.0 0

30501823 3101961

4/02/2017 11:18:23 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Heather Buckland & Adam Reiss



Championship Scores Report Boneo Park / SEDC February Dressage Championship

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

4233 Flowervale Sancierra Kaitlyn Mcgill 73.400 35 71.000 35 70 1
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6 Year Old Young Horse Championship
6yo Young Horse Friday

6yo Young Horse 

Saturday
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 4 February 2017

2017 B Boots Summer Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER Justine Greer 70.30369.242 0.000 0.000 69.773% 10.000
3( )1( )30047184 3095940

% % % % %

834 FLOWERVALE FLORENZ Mickaela Bray 69.69767.576 0.000 0.000 68.637% 20.000
4( )4( )30045808 3104589

% % % % %

1743 DAVIDOFF Jane Crantock (AOR) 71.51565.303 0.000 0.000 68.409% 30.000
1( )7( )

1

30502244 3095871

% % % % %

2762 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT Kerry Mack 70.60665.909 0.000 0.000 68.258% 40.000
2( )5( )

1

30046612 3055353

% % % % %

2220 FREEDOM C Sidney Hoffman (AOR) 64.69768.788 0.000 0.000 66.743% 50.000
5( )2( )30045788 3099022

% % % % %

2313 BURLESQUE Bronwyn Pettitt 63.03067.879 0.000 0.000 65.455% 60.000
6( )3( )30045925 3095798

% % % % %

1925 JAYBEE AACHERON Kerry Sisely (AOR) 60.90965.606 0.000 0.000 63.258% 70.000
8( )6( )40017516 3024628

% % % % %

4163 BELLAHA Kylie Zapf 61.81858.939 0.000 0.000 60.379% 80.000
7( )8( )

1

30502044 3200374

% % % % %

4/02/2017 1:33:55 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Natalie FrewJudge E: Catrina Corten Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 4 February 2017

2017 B Boots Summer Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2620 JAYBEE ANGELINA Justine Greer 67.30667.571 0.000 0.000 67.439% 10.000
1( )1( )40018013 3095940

% % % % %

834 FLOWERVALE FLORENZ Mickaela Bray 65.14366.429 0.000 0.000 65.786% 20.000
3( )2( )30045808 3104589

% % % % %

2762 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT Kerry Mack 67.14362.857 0.000 0.000 65.000% 30.000
2( )6( )30046612 3055353

% % % % %

2220 FREEDOM C Sidney Hoffman (AOR) 64.85764.000 0.000 0.000 64.429% 40.000
5( )3( )30045788 3099022

% % % % %

1743 DAVIDOFF Jane Crantock (AOR) 65.00063.286 0.000 0.000 64.143% 50.000
4( )5( )

1

30502244 3095871

% % % % %

3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER Justine Greer 63.85764.000 0.000 0.000 63.929% 60.000
6( )3( )30047184 3095940

% % % % %

2313 BURLESQUE Bronwyn Pettitt 61.85761.143 0.000 0.000 61.500% 70.000
7( )7( )30045925 3095798

% % % % %

1925 JAYBEE AACHERON Kerry Sisely (AOR) 61.42960.737 0.000 0.000 61.083% 80.000
8( )8( )40017516 3024628

% % % % %

4163 BELLAHA Kylie Zapf 57.57156.571 0.000 0.000 57.071% 90.000
9( )9( )30502044 3200374

% % % % %

4/02/2017 2:40:08 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Kerry BlackleyJudge E: Merrilyn Hamilton-Smith Judge H: - Judge M:-


